
REAL ESTATE DIGEST

ELEGANT LIVING
Almost 2500 sq. ft., this 4 bedroom, 3 bathroom
home is loaded with upgrades and style! Located on
a premium lot backing onto a park, this 1 year old
home features 9 ft. ceiling, hardwood floors, granite
countertops...DON’T MISS THIS ONE! Call Ruth at
905-877-5165

www.ruthgermain.ca

RUTH 
GERMAIN

*Sales Rep

(905)877-5165

OPEN
HOUSE

SAT. &SUN.
AUG. 11 & 12

2-4 PM
37 Barber Drive,

Georgetown

NEW LISTING

EXECUTIVE TUDOR STYLE HOME 
$499,900

On desirable edge of town lot. With over 4000 sq.ft. of
finished living space, this home boasts quality through-
out with many renovations including new kitchen (2007).
Large principle rooms and grand entrance along with the
expansive rec room with separate theatre room are sure
to impress. Private fully fenced yard boasts well tended
gardens and deck for entertaining. Quality for the most
discerning eye. Call STEPHANIE MAYE* at 519-843-
5400 or visit www.stephaniemaye.com

STEPHANIE 
MAYE

*Sales Rep.

519-843-5400

Brokerage

JILL
JOHNSON

*Sales Rep.

(905)877-5165

Erin’s best kept secret!!! 4 bedroom family home on a quiet
dead end street. Master ensuite and main bath on 2nd (with
laundry) have been redone, kitchen is bright, updated and
very large with brkfst bar and eating area/family rm with FP.
Finished bsmt. great for office or rec room. Fully fenced pri-
vate yard near high school, tennis, community centre, rink.

MLS#X1136310
Please call Jill Johnson* at 905-877-5165,

visit www.jilljohnson.ca for virtual tour, or better, come
to the open house. Hosted by Haydn Evans.

PRICE REDUCED 
TO $375,000!!

OPEN
HOUSE

SUN. 2-4 PM
12 PINE ST.

ERIN

$439,900

BELINDA
GREENE

(905) 456-1000

Realty Services
Inc., Brokerage

Sales Representative

Generous 1,736 sq.ft., 2 parking, locker, insuite
laundry. 3 bedrooms, 3 baths, oversize balcony,
granite counter, extended upgraded cabinets,
hardwood, ceramics. Upgraded cornice and
trim, large living & dining, eat-in kitchen with
pantry. 5 appliances. Seeing is believing. Vacant
unit available now! Call Belinda for info on unit
and building.

LUXURY
PENTHOUSE

Spacious open concept home, 3 years new. Large
kitchen/breakfast room open to great room with
gas fireplace & large dining room. Family room on
2nd level could easily be converted to 4th bed-
room. 2 car garage & fully fenced. Call for appoint-
ment Elaine* & Mike*.

ELAINE
BLAIR

*Sales Rep

(905)877-5165

OPEN
HOUSE 

SUN., AUG. 12
2-4 P.M.

8 TANNERS DR.
ACTON

GREAT FAMILY HOME

$332,500

BEAUTIFULLY MAINTAINED...
2500 sq. ft. Fernbrook home in South Georgetown. This home fea-
tures an open concept main floor with hardwood floors, a lovely fam-
ily room with a fireplace, a large kitchen with a centre island and a
breakfast area that walks out to the yard. There are 4 bedrooms
including a master ‘retreat’ which features a beautiful 5 pc bath and
the basement is fully finished. What more could you ask for?? 

www.realtyexecutivesplus.com
email: lornemcindoe@realtyexecutives.com

LORNE
McINDOE

**Broker

(905)450-2201

Plus Ltd., Brokerage

OPEN
HOUSE

SUN. 1-4 PM
209 Eaton St.,
Georgetown
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BILL McKEOWN**
**Broker

JANET McKEOWN* 
*Sales Rep.

CHECK OUT ALL OF 
OUR LISTINGS AND

BOOK AN APPOINTMENT AT:
www.mcqwin.com

(905) 877-5211
Toll Free: 1-800-834-5516 

E-Mail: bmckeown@bellnet.ca 
jmckeown@bellnet.ca

INC., Brokerage

CALVERT DRIVE - 3 BR - 4 WR
Lovely decor in this centrally located home,
fabulous layout - sunken LR, eat-in kit, MBR
with gorgeous updated ensuite, H & H clos-
ets, family room with FP, private, usable
backyard, great driveway for parking as well
as double car garage with access to house.

$394,900NEW

Join a winning team. Visit us at www.mcqWIN.com & Start Packing!

“LAND IN LIMEHOUSE” - 35 acres, rolling hills, trees & stream. $449,900.

BALLINAFAD
Totally Awesome 3 + 2 BR bungalow on fab-
ulous  lot! High vaulted ceilings, cherry
flooring and kit cab, granite tiled floors,
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